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Nurturing Growth Excellence for Toddlers

In the realm of pediatric nutrition, Pronuben Baby Premium 3 emerges as a remarkable advancement in
supporting the healthy growth and development of infants and toddlers aged 1 to 3 years. This dairy-based
growth formula is meticulously formulated to provide a holistic solution for optimal nourishment, fortified
with an array of essential components.

From the very first stages of life, the nutritional needs of infants and toddlers are of paramount importance.
Pronuben Baby Premium 3 has been thoughtfully designed to provide a solid foundation for their growth, ensu-
ring that every sip contributes to their overall well-being.

Key Hig S:

Fiber Enri - Pronuben Baby Premium 3
takes a significant stride towards digestive heal-
th by incorporating Galacto-oligosaccharides
(GOS) and Fructo-oligosaccharides (FOS), pre-
biotic fibers that foster a balanced intestinal en-
vironment. These fibers promote the growth of
beneficial gut bacteria, ensuring digestive com-
fort for your child.

INGREDIENTS

Skimmed milk , lactose, vegetable oils ARA and L Our formula boasts the presence

(palm, rapeseed, sunflower and high oleic
sunflower), galactooligosaccharides,
fructooligosaccharides, fish oil (source
of DHA), Morteriella alpina oil (source
of ARA), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin),
choline chloride, minerals (, calcium
hydroxide, ferrous sulphate, zinc sulphate,
copper sulphate, manganese sulphate,
potassium iodide and sodium selenite),
vitamins (C, E, B3, pantothenic acid, B2,
A, B1, B6, folic acid, K1, biotin, D, B12),
inositol, taurine, L-carnitine, nucleotides
(cytidine 5° monophosphate, disodium
uridine 5" monophosphate, adenosine 5’
monophosphate, disodium guanosine
5" monophosphate, disodium inosine 5’
monophosphate), antioxidants (Ascorbyl
palmitate and mix of tocopherols).

of Arachidonic Acid (ARA) and Docosahexaenoic
Acid (DHA). ARA plays a pivotal role in brain and
eye development, while DHA is renowned for
its cognitive and visual benefits. Pronuben Baby
Premium 3 empowers your child’s cognitive po-
tential and visual acuity.

Nucleotides Nucleotides are the building bloc-
ks of DNA and RNA, critical for cellular growth
and repair. Our formula is fortified with nucleo-
tides to support overall development, enhancing
immune response and resilience.

Vitamin Fc ion: Recognizing the signi-
ficance of vitamins in early childhood develo-
pment, Pronuben Baby Premium 3 includes a
balanced array of essential vitamins, ensuring
comprehensive nutritional support.
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At Pronuben, we believe in providing the
best start in life for every child, and Pro-
nuben Baby Premium 3 is our commit-
ment to excellence in pediatric nutrition.
We understand the importance of selec-
ting the right nutrition on the journey of
parenthood.

Comprehensive  Nutrition:  Pronuben
Baby Premium 3 is a meticulously desig-
ned formula to support your child’s ove-
rall development. From brain health with
ARA and DHA to immune support with
nucleotides, each component is carefully
chosen for a complete nutritional profile.

Clinical Excellence: Our formula is backed
by rigorous clinical trials and the expertise
of pediatricians and nutritionists. This en-
sures that Pronuben Baby Premium 3 not
only promotes physical growth but also
cognitive and visual development in your
child.

Primary Focus on Safety: Safety is our
top priority. From selecting premium in-
gredients to adhering to manufacturing
standards, we strive to ensure the quality
and safety of our product.

A Path to Comprehensive Development:
Pronuben Baby Premium 3 is here to be
your ally, offering the nutritional founda-
tion that every baby deserves. Trust Pro-
nuben to nurture each little one's poten-
tial in a safe and balanced manner. Every
nutrient plays a crucial role, and every
stage is of utmost importance.

ENERGY VALUE

PROTEINS (Nx6,25)
Whey protein
Casein Protein
CARBOHYDRATES
of which sugars
Lactose
Maltodextrin

FATS

of which saturated
of which linoleic acid
of which alpha-linolenic acid
Ratio (Linoleic/alpha-linoleinc)
ARA

DHA

Fiber

GOS (only fiber)
FOS

MINERALS
Potassium

Calcium

Chloride
Phosphorus

Ratio (Calcium/Phosphorus)
Sodium

Magnesium

iron

Zinc

Copper

lodide

Manganese
Selenium

VITAMINS

Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Niacin
Pantothenic acid
Vitamin B2
Vitamin A
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B6

Folic acid
Vitamin K1
Biotin

Vitamin D
Vitamin B12
OTHER NUTRIENTS
Choline

Inositol

Taurine
L-Carnitine

Total nucleotides

Cytidine 5" monophosphate

Disodium uridine 5' monophosphate
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Per
100 g

1995

3400
280
12
50
50
2.2
18
0.4

780
550
520
400
138
220
50

380
100
70
20

100
12

4000
3000
1000
400
400
350
90
35
15
10

150
50
30
10
18

0,78
0,16
0,62
2,87
2,87
2,77

0,39
170,41
14,03
12
248
248
0,11
0,09
0,02

39,09
2757
26,06
20,05
138
11,03
2,51
03
0,2
19,05
5,01
3,51

501
0,6

20048
150,36
50,12
20,05
20,05
17,54
4,51
175
0,75
05
0,05

752
2,51
15
0,5

0,88

2,33
0,47
186
8,59
8,59
83

118
510
42
12
743
743
0,33
0,27
0,06

117
82,5
78
60
1,38
&3
75
0,9
0,6
57
15
10,5

15
18

600
450
150
60
60
52,5
13,5
525
2,25
15
0,15

22,5
75
4.5
15

2,63
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