

Premium 3

Pronuben baby



PRONUBEN BABY PREMIUM 3

Premium 3

Pronuben baby

Nurturing Growth Excellence for Toddlers

In the realm of pediatric nutrition, Pronuben Baby Premium 3 emerges as a remarkable advancement in supporting the healthy growth and development of infants and toddlers aged 1 to 3 years. This dairy-based growth formula is meticulously formulated to provide a holistic solution for optimal nourishment, fortified with an array of essential components.

From the very first stages of life, the nutritional needs of infants and toddlers are of paramount importance. Pronuben Baby Premium 3 has been thoughtfully designed to provide a solid foundation for their growth, ensuring that every sip contributes to their overall well-being.



INGREDIENTS

Skimmed milk, lactose, vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed, sunflower and high oleic sunflower), galactooligosaccharides, fructooligosaccharides, fish oil (source of DHA), Morteriella alpina oil (source of ARA), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), choline chloride, minerals (, calcium hydroxide, ferrous sulphate, zinc sulphate, copper sulphate, manganese sulphate, potassium iodide and sodium selenite), vitamins (C, E, B3, pantothenic acid, B2, A, B1, B6, folic acid, K1, biotin, D, B12), inositol, taurine, L-carnitine, nucleotides (cytidine 5' monophosphate, disodium uridine 5' monophosphate, adenosine 5' monophosphate, disodium quanosine 5' monophosphate, disodium inosine 5' monophosphate), antioxidants (Ascorbyl palmitate and mix of tocopherols).

Key Highlights:

Fiber Enrichment: Pronuben Baby Premium 3 takes a significant stride towards digestive health by incorporating Galacto-oligosaccharides (GOS) and Fructo-oligosaccharides (FOS), prebiotic fibers that foster a balanced intestinal environment. These fibers promote the growth of beneficial gut bacteria, ensuring digestive comfort for your child.

ARA and DHA: Our formula boasts the presence of Arachidonic Acid (ARA) and Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA). ARA plays a pivotal role in brain and eye development, while DHA is renowned for its cognitive and visual benefits. Pronuben Baby Premium 3 empowers your child's cognitive potential and visual acuity.

Nucleotides: Nucleotides are the building blocks of DNA and RNA, critical for cellular growth and repair. Our formula is fortified with nucleotides to support overall development, enhancing immune response and resilience.

Vitamin Fortification: Recognizing the significance of vitamins in early childhood development, Pronuben Baby Premium 3 includes a balanced array of essential vitamins, ensuring comprehensive nutritional support.



Innovation at Its Core: Pioneering Pediatric Nutrition

At Pronuben, we believe in providing the best start in life for every child, and Pronuben Baby Premium 3 is our commitment to excellence in pediatric nutrition. We understand the importance of selecting the right nutrition on the journey of parenthood.

Comprehensive Nutrition: Pronuben Baby Premium 3 is a meticulously designed formula to support your child's overall development. From brain health with ARA and DHA to immune support with nucleotides, each component is carefully chosen for a complete nutritional profile.

Clinical Excellence: Our formula is backed by rigorous clinical trials and the expertise of pediatricians and nutritionists. This ensures that Pronuben Baby Premium 3 not only promotes physical growth but also cognitive and visual development in your child.

Primary Focus on Safety: Safety is our top priority. From selecting premium ingredients to adhering to manufacturing standards, we strive to ensure the quality and safety of our product.

A Path to Comprehensive Development: Pronuben Baby Premium 3 is here to be your ally, offering the nutritional foundation that every baby deserves. Trust Pronuben to nurture each little one's potential in a safe and balanced manner. Every nutrient plays a crucial role, and every stage is of utmost importance.

_	Units	Per		Per
ENERGY MALLE		100 g		100 ml
ENERGY VALUE	kj	1995		299
DDOTEING (Neg 25)	kcal	477	0.70	72
PROTEINS (Nx6,25)	g	15,5	0,78	2,33
Whey protein	g	3,1	0,16	0,47
Casein Protein	g	12,4	0,62	1,86
CARBOHYDRATES	g	57,3	2,87	8,59
of which sugars Lactose	g	57,3	2,87	8,59
Maltodextrin	g	55,4	2,77	8,3
FATS	g	20	0	3
of which saturated	g	7,84		
of which linoleic acid	g	3400	0,39	1,18 510
	mg	280	170,41 14,03	42
of which alpha-linolenic acid	mg	12	14,03	12
Ratio (Linoleic/alpha-linoleinc) ARA	ma	50	2,48	7,43
DHA	mg			
Fiber	mg	50	2,48	7,43
	g	2,2	0,11	0,33
GOS (only fiber) FOS	g	1,8	0,09	0,27
MINERALS	g	0,4	0,02	0,06
Potassium	ma	780	39,09	117
Calcium	mg	550	27,57	82,5
Chloride	mg	520		78
Phosphorus	mg	400	26,06 20,05	60
Ratio (Calcium/Phosphorus)	mg	1,38	1,38	1,38
Sodium	ma	220	11,03	33
	mg	50		
Magnesium	mg		2,51	7,5
iron	mg	6	0,3	0,9
Zinc	mg	4	0,2	0,6 57
Copper	μg	380 100	19,05	15
Manganese	μg	70	5,01 3,51	10,5
Selenium	μg	20	3,51	3
VITAMINS	μg	20	1	3
		100	F 01	15
Vitamin C Vitamin E	mg	100	5,01	15
Vitamin E	mg a-TE	12	0,6	1,8
Niacin	μg	4000	200,48	600
Pantothenic acid	μg	3000	150,36	450
Vitamin B2	μg	1000	50,12	150
Vitamin A	μg RE	400	20,05	60
Vitamin B1	μg	400	20,05	60
Vitamin B6	μg	350	17,54	52,5
Folic acid	μg	90	4,51	13,5
Vitamin K1	μg	35	1,75	5,25
Biotin	μg	15	0,75	2,25
Vitamin D	μg	10	0,5	1,5
Vitamin B12	µg	1	0,05	0,15
OTHER NUTRIENTS				
Choline	mg	150	7,52	22,5
Inositol	mg	50	2,51	7,5
Taurine	mg	30	1,5	4,5
L-Carnitine	mg	10	0,5	1,5
Total nucleotides	mg	18	0,88	2,63
Cytidine 5´monophosphate	mg	7	0,35	1,05
Disodium uridine 5' monophosphate	mg	5	0,25	0,75



Premium 3

www.pronuben.com

